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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 

1 Dalvik Fredrik Uppl Väsby psk 61179 44 44 49 47 50 46 280 (4*) 
2 Bertilsson Johan Uppl Väsby psk 61177 46 47 44 44 48 46 275 (4*) 
3 Fernandez Joakim Sthlmspolisens Skf 61017 47 44 44 41 48 46 270 (2*) 
4 Asp Daniel Lövsta skf 61596 44 43 42 47 47 45 268 (4*) 
5 Airaxin Joakim Gripen Pk 60183 43 45 48 40 47 44 267 (5*) 
6 Mossberg Carl Uppl Väsby psk 61174 44 45 43 47 43 44 266 (2*) 
7 Tennberg Fredrik Handens psk NY 44 42 42 47 46 44 265 (3*) 
8 Bäckman Johan Lidingö ssk 60670 44 44 42 47 42 44 263 (1*) 
9 Lipka Terras Andrus Atlas Copco pk 60065 42 46 42 40 47 45 262 (2*) 
10 Heuer Ole Atlas Copco pk 60073 45 43 44 47 41 42 262 (1*) 
11 Söderberg Ellinor Uppl Väsby psk 61180 42 46 42 42 42 47 261 (5*) 
12 Nileman Dick SAPK  NY 45 45 43 42 45 40 260 (5*) 
13 Lundgren Thomas Atlas Copco pk 60079 40 42 45 43 46 44 260 (2*) 
14 Eriksson Rikard Atlas Copco pk 60075 45 42 46 43 40 44 260 (1*) 
15 Tonkel Jakob Atlas Copco pk 60070 41 42 45 42 45 44 259 (2*) 
16 Bergsell Axel SAPK  NY 45 40 43 42 42 44 256 (3*) 
17 Eckerman Kiljan Gripen Pk 60185 40 45 42 45 46 38 256 (3*) 
18 Blomgren Daniel Uppl Väsby psk 61170 39 38 44 41 44 48 254 (2*) 
19 Magnusson Johan Uppl Väsby psk 61173 33 47 45 43 45 40 253 (2*) 
20 Palm Kasper Lövsta skf 61588 37 44 44 43 41 43 252 (2*) 
21 Jakobsson Rickard Atlas Copco pk 60076 42 41 44 43 43 37 250 (2*) 
22 Inholm Fredrik Atlas Copco pk 60069 39 45 44 45 32 39 244 (3*) 
23 Holst Catrine SAPK  NY 37 42 43 35 45 42 244 (2*) 
24 Zeyghamii Attila Gripen Pk 60194 44 42 41 33 42 41 243 (3*) 
25 Sultan Johan Sthlmspolisens Skf 61011 36 41 35 43 44 44 243 (2*) 
26 Öberg Jonas Gripen Pk 60195 39 43 44 39 36 42 243 (2*) 
27 Sacharov Jurij Gripen Pk 60191 38 42 43 43 43 32 241 (0*) 
28 Aras Paulo Mälarhöjdens ps NY 37 40 36 44 38 45 240 (3*) 
29 Rafiei Nima Uppl Väsby psk 61172 43 42 34 40 43 38 240 (2*) 
30 Bertilsson Tuva Uppl Väsby psk 61178 35 43 47 48 34 33 240 (2*) 
31 Widfond Gösta Gripen Pk 60193 38 38 42 38 41 41 238 (1*) 
32 Ekhult Jan Bromma pk NY 36 41 40 35 43 42 237 (1*) 
33 Karlsson Nima Lövsta skf 61595 37 38 43 40 38 41 237 (1*) 
34 Frisendahl Emil Katarina psf 61337 39 41 36 37 43 40 236 (3*) 
35 Keisu Sean Gripen Pk 60187 44 30 40 39 39 43 235 (1*) 
36 Furuby Mikael Uppl Väsby psk 61181 39 35 40 45 44 32 235 (0*) 
37 Nordström Dan Lövsta skf 61584 41 37 32 36 43 45 234 (3*) 
38 Lamprecht Isabelle Lövsta skf 61592 38 40 35 43 38 40 234 (2*) 
39 Gustafsson-Olsson J Handens psk NY 34 46 43 39 33 39 234 (2*) 
40 Engström Nordgren A SAPK  NY 42 34 38 39 42 38 233 (0*) 
41 Wolfsbane Michael Uppl Väsby psk 58868 34 42 44 34 36 41 231 (0*) 
42 Melin Sofie Atlas Copco pk 60078 42 43 39 32 41 34 231 (0*) 
43 Eriksson Alexander Atlas Copco pk 60066 41 41 34 37 38 38 229 (1*) 
44 Adlerz Göran Ballongbergets Skf 61025 36 36 44 34 45 32 227 (2*) 
45 Edholm Jan Lidingö ssk 61049 39 29 39 43 39 38 227 (1*) 
46 Cerha Elin Katarina psf 61941 30 43 39 40 39 36 227 (0*) 
47 Lundin Henrik Mälarhöjdens ps NY 37 42 37 36 40 35 227 (0*) 
48 Palm Anders Lövsta skf 61587 40 41 40 35 32 38 226 (2*) 
49 Wolfsbane Nathalie Uppl Väsby psk 61176 43 41 27 42 40 33 226 (2*) 
50 Hendrych Ludek Lövsta skf 61585 35 37 38 36 40 40 226 (0*) 
51 Radojcic Daniel Lövsta skf 61589 39 39 40 36 33 39 226 (0*) 
52 Leidås Kristoffer Mälarhöjdens ps NY 36 43 41 32 39 33 224 (2*) 
53 Åslund Johan Sthlmspolisens Skf 61013 41 27 40 37 39 36 220 (3*) 
54 Westman Frida Sthlmspolisens Skf 61019 42 23 45 32 38 37 217 (1*) 
55 Rafie Amir Lövsta skf 61594 42 34 29 41 34 36 216 (2*) 
56 Öberg Pia Gripen Pk 60196 37 33 28 42 31 36 207 (1*) 
57 Höglin Susanne Sthlmspolisens Skf 61014 34 32 25 37 39 35 202 (1*) 
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58 Bergsell Janus SAPK  NY 34 30 30 37 36 34 201 (1*) 
59 Gistorp Johan Mälarhöjdens ps 59664 36 33 34 22 37 38 200 (1*) 
60 Ekblad Mattias Lövsta skf 61586 30 27 40 29 42 31 199 (0*) 
61 Hallgren Åza SAPK  NY 30 32 30 31 36 35 194 (0*) 
62 Dahlstrand Henrik Lidingö ssk 61046 25 6 33 41 38 41 184 (0*) 
63 Morsing Niclas Lövsta skf 61591 20 34 24 40 34 30 182 (2*) 
64 Thor Daniel SAPK  NY 32 35 34 33 19 29 182 (0*) 
65 Kähäri Karl Bromma pk 61936 35 24 32 33 26 26 176 (0*) 
66 Hume Felicia Lidingö ssk 60031 19 33 34 29 20 33 168 (1*) 
67 Bellon Magnus SAPK  NY 22 20 37 19 31 20 149 (0*) 
68 Eriksson Mattias Lövsta skf 61597 26 22 16 18 19 26 127 (0*) 
69 Bellon Hanna SAPK  NY 8 2 18 30 12 30 100 (0*) 
 
 

FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG        

Pl Namn Förening Kortnr  Resultat 

1 Karlsson Nima Lövsta skf 61595 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/6 55 (7) 
2 Lipka Terras Andrus Atlas Copco pk 60065 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 54 (10) 
3 Heuer Ole Atlas Copco pk 60073 5/5 5/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 51 (8) 
4 Bertilsson Johan Uppl Väsby psk 61177 6/6 6/4 4/3 5/5 6/6 51 (6) 
5 Lundgren Thomas Atlas Copco pk 60079 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/6 5/5 51 (4) 
6 Jakobsson Rickard Atlas Copco pk 60076 3/3 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 49 (2) 
7 Tennberg Fredrik Handens psk NY 6/6 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/4 48 (7) 
8 Widfond Gösta Gripen Pk 60193 5/5 4/4 6/4 4/4 6/6 48 (6) 
9 Nileman Dick SAPK NY 4/4 5/4 6/4 5/5 6/5 48 (6) 
10 Zeyghamii Attila Gripen Pk 60194 6/6 4/4 6/4 4/4 5/5 48 (5) 
11 Keisu Sean Gripen Pk 60187 6/6 4/3 5/3 4/4 6/6 47 (8) 
12 Blomgren Daniel Uppl Väsby psk 61170 5/5 5/3 5/4 4/3 6/6 46 (8) 
13 Melin Sofie Atlas Copco pk 60078 3/3 5/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 45 (6) 
14 Nordström Dan Lövsta skf 61584 4/4 5/4 6/4 3/3 5/5 43 (5) 
15 Rafiei Nima Uppl Väsby psk 61172 3/3 5/4 5/4 6/6 3/3 42 (3) 
16 Sacharov Jurij Gripen Pk 60191 1/1 5/4 6/4 6/6 5/3 41 (11) 
17 Frisendahl Emil Katarina psf 61337 2/2 4/4 5/4 5/5 5/5 41 (5) 
18 Westman Frida Sthlmspolisens Skf 61019 4/4 4/3 5/4 2/2 6/6 40 (8) 
19 Engström Nordgren Adam SAPK NY 5/5 3/3 6/4 4/4 3/3 40 (1) 
20 Adlerz Göran Ballongbergets Skf 61025 4/4 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/4 39 (3) 
21 Dalvik Fredrik Uppl Väsby psk 61179 4/4 4/3 5/1 3/3 6/6 39 (2) 
22 Asp Daniel Lövsta skf 61596 4/4 5/4 3/2 3/3 5/5 38 (8) 
23 Tonkel Jakob Atlas Copco pk 60070 2/2 2/2 6/4 5/5 5/5 38 (7) 
24 Eriksson Rikard Atlas Copco pk 60075 5/5 4/2 3/3 4/4 4/4 38 (7) 
25 Sultan Johan Sthlmspolisens Skf 61011 5/5 2/2 4/3 5/5 3/3 37 (8) 
26 Palm Anders Lövsta skf 61587 5/5 3/2 5/3 2/2 5/5 37 (7) 
27 Bäckman Johan Lidingö ssk 60670 2/2 3/3 6/4 4/4 4/4 36 (9) 
28 Cerha Elin Katarina psf 61941 2/2 1/1 6/4 4/4 6/6 36 (5) 
29 Palm Kasper Lövsta skf 61588 3/3 2/2 6/4 3/3 6/4 36 (5) 
30 Bellon Magnus SAPK NY 5/5 1/1 5/4 3/3 4/4 35 (6) 
31 Eckerman Kiljan Gripen Pk 60185 4/4 3/2 4/2 2/2 6/6 35 (5) 
32 Aras Paulo Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 3/3 3/3 5/5 3/3 34 (8) 
33 Mossberg Carl Uppl Väsby psk 61174 3/3 3/3 5/4 2/2 5/4 34 (6) 
34 Furuby Mikael Uppl Väsby psk 61181 4/4 1/1 4/3 3/3 6/5 34 (4) 
35 Åslund Johan Sthlmspolisens Skf 61013 3/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 2/2 34 (0) 
36 Eriksson Alexander Atlas Copco pk 60066 3/3 1/1 4/3 6/6 3/3 33 (10) 
37 Lundin Henrik Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 2/2 5/4 3/3 4/4 33 (2) 
38 Ekhult Jan Bromma pk NY 5/5 2/2 2/2 3/3 4/4 32 (4) 
39 Magnusson Johan Uppl Väsby psk 61173 2/2 2/2 6/4 4/4 3/3 32 (1) 
40 Hallgren Åza SAPK NY 3/3 3/3 4/3 3/3 3/3 31 (1) 
41 Inholm Fredrik Atlas Copco pk 60069 3/3 3/3 4/2 1/1 5/5 30 (6) 
42 Edholm Jan Lidingö ssk 61049 1/1 4/3 4/3 2/2 5/5 30 (5) 
43 Lamprecht Isabelle Lövsta skf 61592 5/5 5/3 6/4 1/1 0/0 30 (0) 
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44 Öberg Pia Gripen Pk 60196 2/2 3/2 5/3 2/2 4/4 29 (4) 
45 Leidås Kristoffer Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 3/3 5/4 2/2 2/2 29 (0) 
46 Bertilsson Tuva Uppl Väsby psk 61178 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/3 2/1 28 (6) 
47 Morsing Niclas Lövsta skf 61591 5/5 4/4 2/2 1/1 2/2 28 (0) 
48 Wolfsbane Michael Uppl Väsby psk 58868 1/1 3/2 3/3 5/5 2/2 27 (1) 
49 Dahlstrand Henrik Lidingö ssk 61046 4/4 0/0 5/3 0/0 5/5 26 (6) 
50 Rafie Amir Lövsta skf 61594 3/3 3/2 3/2 1/1 4/4 26 (6) 
51 Bergsell Janus SAPK NY 0/0 2/1 3/3 4/4 4/4 25 (6) 
52 Holst Catrine SAPK NY 4/4 2/2 3/2 1/1 3/3 25 (5) 
53 Höglin Susanne Sthlmspolisens Skf 61014 3/3 1/1 3/2 3/3 3/3 25 (4) 
54 Gustafsson-Olsson Jesper Handens psk NY 1/1 3/2 5/4 3/3 1/1 24 (3) 
55 Bergsell Axel SAPK NY 4/4 1/1 6/2 2/2 1/1 24 (1) 
56 Kähäri Karl Bromma pk 61936 5/3 1/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 23 (1) 
57 Wolfsbane Nathalie Uppl Väsby psk 61176 2/2 4/4 3/2 1/1 2/2 23 (1) 
58 Hendrych Ludek Lövsta skf 61585 6/6 3/2 2/2 0/0 1/1 23 (0) 
59 Ekblad Mattias Lövsta skf 61586 0/0 2/2 1/1 5/5 3/3 22 (5) 
60 Hume Felicia Lidingö ssk 60031 3/3 1/1 2/1 3/3 2/2 21 (4) 
61 Eriksson Mattias Lövsta skf 61597 3/3 2/1 2/2 1/1 3/2 20 (5) 
62 Radojcic Daniel Lövsta skf 61589 2/2 2/2 2/1 1/1 3/3 19 (4) 
63 Airaxin Joakim Gripen Pk 60183 2/2 0/0 4/3 1/1 2/2 17 (0) 
64 Gistorp Johan Mälarhöjdens ps 59664 2/2 2/2 2/1 1/1 2/2 17 (0) 
65 Öberg Jonas Gripen Pk 60195 1/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 4/4 16 (6) 
66 Thor Daniel SAPK NY 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/3 10 (2) 
67 Bellon Hanna SAPK NY 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/3 10 (2) 
68 Söderberg Ellinor Uppl Väsby psk 61180 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 0/0 6 (0) 

 
 

 
 
Tävlingsledare Göran Palm 
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